
From:
To: John Pownalljpownall@carolina.rr.com

Marcia Adamsmarcia.adams@scdmv.net
JT GandolfoJt@dodgelandofcolumbia.com
Mike Langrehrmnlangrehr@bellsouth.net
Steve Osborneosbornes@cofc.edu
Rick Kellyrkelly@gwm.sc.edu
Burnie Maybankbmaybank@nexsenpruet.com
Lewis Creellewis.creel@alcoa.com

CC: Sarah StewartSarah.Stewart@stickyfingers.com
Date: 7/9/2007 2:38:39 PM

Subject:

As a reminder I'd ask everyone to please send the following info to Sarah by the end of today.....
• a short 2-4 sentence bio (I've included mine below as an example)
• any documents that you would like in the appendix.

Her email address is Sarah.Stewart@stickyfingers.com

Again, thanks so much for all of the hard work over these past months.

Chad

Bio Example

Chad Walldorf
Chad is a businessman who served for two years as a Deputy Chief of Staff for Budget and Cabinet Affairs 
under Governor Mark Sanford. In 1992, he co-founded a Mt. Pleasant based restaurant which has grown to 
nineteen locations in the Southeast. He and his partners were named Ernst and Young's 2004 “Entrepreneurs of 
the Year” from the Carolinas.
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